
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exhibit A 

Ballot Certification 000015



Exhibit A-1 
 

TABULATION SUMMARY 
 

 
MESA AIR GROUP, INC.  Case No. 10-10018 

 

 
CLASS RESULTVOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (a)-A 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Air Group 

 
$500,000.00 

100% 
 

 
1 

100% 
 

 
$0.00 
0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
 

Y 

Class 2 (a)-B 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Air Group 

 
 $0.00  

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
$1.00 
100% 

 
1 

100% 

 
N 

Class 2 (a)-C 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Air Group 

 
$3.00 
100% 

 
3 

100% 

 
$0.00 
0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 
 
 

Class 2 (a)-D 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Air Group 

 
$1.00 
100% 

 
1 

100% 

 
$0.00 
0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 
 

Class 3 (a) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Mesa Air Group 

 
 
$1,405,371,170.32 

93.87% 

 
 

30 
68.18% 

 
 

$91,756,421.19 
6.13% 

 
 

14 
31.82% 

 
 

Y 

Class 4 (a) 

De Minimus Convenience 
Claims against Mesa Air 

Group  

 
 

$382,738.56 
97.45% 

 
 

22 
95.65% 

 
 

$10,034.46 
2.55% 

 
 

1 
4.35% 

 
 

Y 

Class 5 (a) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Mesa Air Group, Inc. 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 

 
 

N/A 

Class  6 (a) 

2012 Noteholder Claims 
against Mesa Air Group 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
 

Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000016



Exhibit A-2 
 

TABULATION SUMMARY 
 

 
MESA AIR NEW YORK, INC. Case No. 10-10017 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
 CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (b) 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Air New York 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
 

N 

Class 3 (b) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Mesa Air New York 

 
 

$125,000.00 
100% 

 
 

1 
100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
 

Y 

Class 4 (b) 

De Minimus Convenience 
Claims against Mesa Air New 

York 

 
 

$1,653.73 
100% 

 
 

3 
100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
 

Y 

Class 5 (b) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Mesa Air New York 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 

 
 

N/A 
 

 

Class  6 (b) 

2012 Noteholder Claims due 
against Mesa Air New York 

 
$5,130,277.00 

100% 

 
4 

100% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
 

Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000017



Exhibit A-3 
 

TABULATION SUMMARY 
 
 

 
MESA IN-FLIGHT, INC.  Case No.10-10019 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (c) 

Secured Claims against Mesa In- 
Flight 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
 

N 

Class 3 (c) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Mesa In- Flight 

 
 

$125,000.00 
100% 

 
 
1 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
 

Y 

Class 4 (c) 

(De Minimus Convenience 
Claims against Mesa In- Flight 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
 

N 

Class 5 (c) 

(510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Mesa In- Flight, Inc. 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
 

N/A 

Class  6 (c) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
Mesa In- Flight 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
 

Y  

 

Ballot Certification 000018



 
Exhibit A-4 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
FREEDOM AIRLINES, INC.  Case No. 10-10020 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (d) 

Secured Claims against Freedom  
 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
 

N 

Class 3 (d) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Freedom Airlines 

 
 

$497,196.38 
100% 

 
 
2 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
 

Y 

Class 4 (d) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against Freedom 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
 

N 

Class 5 (d) 

(510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Freedom  

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
 

N/A 

Class  6 (d) 

Noteholder Claims against 
Freedom  

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
 

Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000019



 
Exhibit A-5 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
MESA AIRLINES, INC.  Case No. 10-10021 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (e)-A 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

$2,887.24 
100% 

1 
100% 

$0.00 
0.00% 

0 
0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Class 2 (e)-B 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

 
$19,618,602.50  

100% 

 
2 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 2 (e)-C 

Secured Claims against 
Mesa Airlines 

 
$500,001.00  

100% 

 
2 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 2 (e)-D 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

 
$1,001,774.00  

100% 
 

 
2 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 2 (e)-E 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

$0.00 
0.00% 

0 
0.00% 

 
$1.00 
100% 

 

 
1 

100% 

 
N 

Class 2 (e)-F 

Secured Claims against 
Mesa Airlines 

 
$1.00 
100% 

 
1 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 2 (e)-G 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

 
$3.00 
100% 

 
3 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 2 (e)-H 

Secured Claims against 
Mesa Airlines 

 
$1.00 
100% 

 
1 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 2 (e)-I 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

 
$2,713.60 

100% 

 
1 

100% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
 

Y 

Ballot Certification 000020



Class 2 (e)-J 

Secured Claims against Mesa 
Airlines 

 
$15,555,656.00 

100% 

 
1 

100% 
$0.00 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 3 (e) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Mesa Airlines 

 
 

$1,069,465,858.08 
93.17% 

 
 

31 
68.89% 

 
 

$78,458,560.58 
6.83% 

 
 

14 
31.11% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (e) 

De Minimus Convenience 
Claims against Mesa Airlines 

 
 

$786,707.33 
92.53% 

 
 

143 
96.62% 

 
 

$63,506.23 
7.47% 

 
 
5 

3.38% 

 
Y 

Class 5 (e) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Mesa Airlines 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (e) 

2012 Noteholder Claims 
against Mesa Airlines 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000021



 
Exhibit A-6 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
MPD, INC.  Case No. 10-10022 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (f)-A 

Secured Claims against MPD 

$64,789.20 
100.00% 

1 
100% 

0 
0.00% 

0 
0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 3 (f) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against MPD 

$125,000.00 
100% 

1 
100% 

$0.00 
0.00% 

0 
0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (f) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against MPD 

 
$3,331.76 

100% 

 
3 

100% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 5 (f) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against MPD 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (f) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
MPD 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
4 

100% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000022



 
Exhibit A-7 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
REGIONAL AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC.  Case No. 10-10024 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (g) 

Secured Claims against RASI 
NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 3 (g) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against RASI 

 
$125,000.00 

100% 

 
1 

100% 

 
$0.00 
0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (g) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against RASI 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 5 (g) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against RASI 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (g) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
RASI 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000023



 
Exhibit A-8 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
MESA AIR GROUP- AIRLINE INVENTORY MANAGEMENT, LLC  Case No. 

10-10030 
 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (h) 

Secured Claims against 
MAGAIM 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 3 (h) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against MAGAIM 

 
 

$125,000.00 
100% 

 
 
1 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (h) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against MAGAIM 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 5 (h) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against MAGAIM 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (h) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
MAGAIM 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000024



 
Exhibit A-9 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
NILCHII, INC.  Case No. 10-10027 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (i) 

Secured Claims against Nilchii 
NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 3 (i) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Nilchii, Inc.) 

 
 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 4 (i) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against Nilchii 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 

 
N/A 

Class 5 (i) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Nilchii 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (i) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
Nilchii 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000025



 
Exhibit A-10 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
AIR MIDWEST, INC.  Case No. 10-10025 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (j) 

Secured Claims against Air 
Midwest 

 

NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 3 (j) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Air Midwest 

 
 

$125,000.00 
100% 

 
 
1 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (j) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against Air Midwest 

 
 

$1,121.74 
100% 

 
 
2 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 5 (j) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Air Midwest 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (j) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
Air Midwest 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 

0 
0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000026



 
Exhibit A-11 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
RITZ HOTEL MANAGEMENT CORP.  Case No. 10-10023 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (k) 

Secured Claims against RHMC 

 
NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 3 (k) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against RHMC 

 
$125,000.00 

100% 

 
1 

100% 

 
$0.00 
0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (k) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against RHMC  

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 

 
N/A 

Class 5 (k) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against RHMC 

 
THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 

 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (k) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
RHMC 

 
 

$5,130,277.00 
100% 

 
 
4 

100% 

 
 

$0.00 
0.00% 

 
 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000027



 
Exhibit A-12 

 
TABULATION SUMMARY 

 
 

 
PATAR, INC.  Case No. 10-10028 

 

 

VOTING CLASS 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

ACCEPT 
 

REJECT 
 

 
CLASS RESULT

AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER ACCEPTING Y/N

Class 2 (l) 

Secured Claims against Patar 

 
NO BALLOTS WERE VOTED IN THIS CLASS 

 
N 

Class 3 (l) 

General Unsecured Claims 
against Patar 

 
$125,000.00 

100% 

 
1 

100% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

Class 4 (l) 

De Minimus Convenience Claims 
against Patar 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 

 
N/A 

Class 5 (l) 

510 (a) Subrogation Claims 
against Patar 

 
 

THIS CLASS DOES NOT HAVE ANY CLAIMS 
 

 
N/A 

Class  6 (l) 

2012 Noteholder Claims against 
Patar 

 
$5,130,277.00 

100% 

 
4 

100% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
Y 

 

Ballot Certification 000028



   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exhibit B 

Ballot Certification 000029



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 2(a) A-F Secured Claims against Mesa Air Group

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 
67100 1079 2(a)-A BOMBARDIER INC. $500,000.00 ACCEPT Y 219
75700 1198 2(a)-B BREMER LANDESBANK KREDITANSTALT $1.00 **REJECT** Y 162
139500 1188 2(a)-C DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 ACCEPT Y 167
139500 1194 2(a)-C DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 ACCEPT Y 167
139500 1216 2(a)-C DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 ACCEPT Y 167
140000 1200 2(a)-D DVB TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED, LONDON $1.00 ACCEPT Y 169

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000030



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al
Class 2(e) A-O Secured Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

34600 785 2(e)-A ARINC INCORPORATED $2,887.24 ACCEPT Y 140
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

49300 940 2(e)-B BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $9,662,204.60 ACCEPT  210
49300 943 2(e)-B BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $9,956,397.90 ACCEPT  210
70000 1082 2(e)-C BOMBARDIER INC. $500,000.00 ACCEPT Y 221
70000 1083 2(e)-C BOMBARDIER INC. $1.00 ACCEPT Y 221
74300 1077 2(e)-D BOMBARDIER SERVICES CORPORATION $1,001,773.00 ACCEPT Y 216
74300 1089 2(e)-D BOMBARDIER SERVICES CORPORATION $1.00 ACCEPT Y 216
75700 1199 2(e)-E BREMER LANDESBANK KREDITANSTALT $1.00 **REJECT** Y 163
89800 1225 2(e)- F CIT CAPITAL USA INC. $1.00 ACCEPT Y 127
139500 1189 2(e)-G DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 ACCEPT Y 166
139500 1195 2(e)-G DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 ACCEPT Y 166
139500 1217 2(e)-G DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 ACCEPT Y 166
140000 1201 2(e)-H DVB TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED, LONDON $1.00 ACCEPT Y 168
192900 150 21027440 2(e)-I H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC $2,713.60 ACCEPT  72
247900 1464 2(e)-J MANUFACTURERS & TRADERS TRUST CO,AS TTEE $15,555,656.00 ACCEPT Y 218

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000031



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 2(f) Secured Claims against MPD

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan Ballot Number Comments 

51800 432 22000050 2(f)-A BEEGLES AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. $64,789.20 ACCEPT  13
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MPD

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000032



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(a) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa Air Group

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

12200 701 3(a) AFS INVESTMENTS XLII LLC $1.00 ACCEPT  254

17900 696 3(a) AIRCRAFT SERVICES CORP $26,340,101.96 ACCEPT  249
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

40100 437 3(a) AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC. $3,313,018.31 ACCEPT  245
40100 438 3(a) AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC. $3,187,530.87 ACCEPT  245
40100 439 3(a) AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC. $3,187,530.87 ACCEPT  245
49300 937 3(a) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $2,904,601.47 ACCEPT  208
49300 938 3(a) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $9,956,391.90 ACCEPT  208
49300 945 3(a) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $2,779,581.47 ACCEPT  208
49300 946 3(a) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $9,662,204.60 ACCEPT  208
63700 1075 3(a) BOMBARDIER CAPITAL, INC. $10,453,159.03 ACCEPT Y 214
67100 1079 3(a) BOMBARDIER INC. $310,838,891.50 ACCEPT Y 220
70000 1080 3(a) BOMBARDIER INC. $15,865,000.00 ACCEPT Y 222
74300 1078 3(a) BOMBARDIER SERVICES CORPORATION $31,029,506.85 ACCEPT Y 217
75700 1198 3(a) BREMER LANDESBANK KREDITANSTALT $708,236.06 **REJECT** Y 161
113700 1210 3(a) CREDIT AGRICOLE $1.00 **REJECT** Y 225

3(a) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT
132100 773 3(a) DLA PIPER LLP (US) $101,411.36 ACCEPT Y 196
139500 1188 3(a) DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 **REJECT** Y 171
139500 1194 3(a) DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $596,121.16 **REJECT** Y 171
139500 1216 3(a) DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $26,262,773.13 **REJECT** Y 171
140000 1200 3(a) DVB TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED, LONDON $708,236.06 **REJECT** Y 164

146200 1141 3(a) EMBRAER - EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE $21,896,709.47 ACCEPT Y 238
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

146200 1140 3(a) EMBRAER - EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE $60,385,529.41 ACCEPT Y 239
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

175300 695 3(a) GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION $93,233,913.48 ACCEPT  247
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

694 3(a) GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION $68,524,551.53 ACCEPT Y 247
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

178400 768 3(a) GILLETTE, EMILY $1.00 ACCEPT Y 202
205300 12 3(a) HOME INSURANCE COMPANY IN LIQUIDATION, $1.00 ACCEPT  20
210200 1345 3(a) IBNK LEASING CORP. $5,700,019.00 ACCEPT Y 124
232900 1157 3(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $11,111,583.02 **REJECT** Y 144
232900 1160 3(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $11,526,466.15 **REJECT** Y 144
232900 1169 3(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1,525,443.76 **REJECT** Y 144
232900 1178 3(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1,489,229.85 **REJECT** Y 144

Page 1 of 2

Ballot Certification 000033



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(a) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa Air Group

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

297400 697 3(a) POLARIS HOLDING COMPANY $22,946,710.44 ACCEPT  251
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

365500 1392 3(a) SW HOLDING TRUST $6,500,000.00 ACCEPT Y 172
365500 1402 3(a) SW HOLDING TRUST $6,500,000.00 ACCEPT Y 172

367000 1142 3(a) TABLE, INC. $22,397,663.56 ACCEPT Y 243
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

388502
959, 1420, 

1430 & 
1455

3(a) U.S. BANK NA, AS SECURITY TTEE O/B/O $543,042,408.90 ACCEPT Y 223
ALLOWED AMOUNT PER VOTING PER 
STIPULATION

389000 1204 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $11,836,687.36 **REJECT** Y 231
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 5:28 PM- AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS 

389000 1202 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $11,945,829.51 **REJECT** Y 232
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 5:28 PM- AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS 

389000 1196 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $14,045,812.13 **REJECT** Y 233
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 5:28 PM- AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS 

389100 1304 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $28,777,601.48 ACCEPT Y 200
388500 1093 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS LOAN $95,722,128.86 ACCEPT Y 198
392300 1132 3(a) VERMONT HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION $1.00 ACCEPT Y 212
401200 1218 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, N.A.,AS TTEE $1.00 **REJECT** Y 149 SEE COMMENT (1) BELOW

 (1) WELLS FARGO BANK IS OWNER TRUSTEE AND WELLS FARGO STATES THAT WONDERFUL WORLD HOLDING IS THE PARTY WITH VOTING POWERS.  THIS BALLOT FOR WELLS FARGO CLAIM 1218 WAS 
EXECUTED BY ATC MANAGEMENT AS PROXY FOR WONDERFUL WORLD.

Page 2 of 2

Ballot Certification 000034



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(b) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa Air New York

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(b) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000035



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(c) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa In-Flight

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(c) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000036



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(d) General Unsecured Claims against Freedom

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

63700 1074 3(d) BOMBARDIER CAPITAL INC. $372,196.38 ACCEPT Y 215
3(d) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000037



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(e) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

5200 1335 21000400 3(e) ACCESSORY OVERHAUL GROUP, INC. $410,886.37 ACCEPT Y 184

17900 696 3(e) AIRCRAFT SERVICES CORP $26,340,101.96 ACCEPT  248
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

25500 1109 21004380 3(e) ALOHA CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC $236,694.88 ACCEPT  132
40100 434 3(e) AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC. $3,313,018.31 ACCEPT  244
40100 435 3(e) AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC. $3,187,530.87 ACCEPT  244
40100 436 3(e) AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC. $3,187,530.87 ACCEPT  244
49300 939 3(e) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $2,779,581.47 ACCEPT  209
49300 941 3(e) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $9,662,204.60 ACCEPT  209
49300 942 3(e) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $2,904,601.47 ACCEPT  209
49300 944 3(e) BANK OF HAWAII LEASING, INC $9,956,397.90 ACCEPT  209
75700 1199 3(e) BREMER LANDESBANK KREDITANSTALT $708,236.06 **REJECT** Y 160
89800 1225 3(e) CIT CAPITAL USA INC. $13,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 128
113700 1211 3(e) CREDIT AGRICOLE $1.00 **REJECT** Y 226
129500 311 21017620 3(e) DESPINS PRINTING $1.00 ACCEPT  119

3(e) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT
139500 1189 3(e) DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $1.00 **REJECT** Y 170
139500 1195 3(e) DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $596,121.16 **REJECT** Y 170
139500 1217 3(e) DVB BANK SE, LONDON BRANCH $26,262,773.13 **REJECT** Y 170
140000 1201 3(e) DVB TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED, LONDON $708,236.06 **REJECT** Y 165

146200 1139 3(e) EMBRAER - EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE $21,896,709.47 ACCEPT Y 240
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

146200 1137 3(e) EMBRAER - EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE $60,385,529.41 ACCEPT Y 241
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

175300 695 3(e) GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION $93,233,913.48 ACCEPT  246
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

175300 694 3(e) GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION $68,524,551.53 ACCEPT  252
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

210200 1346 3(e) IBNK LEASING CORP. $5,700,019.00 ACCEPT Y 123
226001 1390 3(e) JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. $17,973,795.57 ACCEPT  4

237200 219 3(e) LA QUINTA INN & SUITES $144,239.11 **REJECT**  30
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

232900 1170 3(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1,525,443.76 **REJECT** Y 145
232900 1179 3(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1,489,229.85 **REJECT** Y 145
232900 1442 3(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $11,066,138.12 **REJECT** Y 145
232900 1443 3(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $10,740,695.05 **REJECT** Y 145

Page 1 of 3

Ballot Certification 000038



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(e) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

297400 697 3(e) POLARIS HOLDING COMPANY $22,946,710.44 ACCEPT  250
BALLOT ALLOWED IN CLASS 3(a) AND 3(e) 
PER AGREEMENT

299200 688 21037770 3(e) PPG INDUSTRIES, INC. $113,395.00 ACCEPT Y 95

304400 689 3(e) PROPLINER AVIATION $150,000.00 ACCEPT Y 54
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

365500 952 3(e) SW HOLDING TRUST $1.00 ACCEPT Y 173
365500 953 3(e) SW HOLDING TRUST $1.00 ACCEPT Y 173
366200 598 21045020 3(e) SWISSPORT USA, INC. $497,879.68 ACCEPT  203

367000 1138 3(e) TABLE, INC. $22,397,663.56 ACCEPT Y 242
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

388502
948, 1421, 

1431 & 
1454

3(e) U.S. BANK NA, AS SECURITY TTEE O/B/O $543,042,408.90 ACCEPT Y 224
ALLOWED AMOUNT PER VOTING PER 
STIPULATION

1479 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $12,151,006.42 **REJECT** Y 235

CLAIM WAS AMENDED POST RECORD DATE, 
BALLOT TABULATED AT AMENDED CLAIM 
AMOUNT.  RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 
JANUARY 6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY 
TRUSTEE FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

1478 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $1,408,309.29 **REJECT** Y 236

CLAIM WAS AMENDED POST RECORD DATE, 
BALLOT TABULATED AT AMENDED CLAIM 
AMOUNT.  RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 
JANUARY 6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY 
TRUSTEE FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

1480 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $11,658,130.57 **REJECT** Y 237

CLAIM WAS AMENDED POST RECORD DATE, 
BALLOT TABULATED AT AMENDED CLAIM 
AMOUNT.  RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 
JANUARY 6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY 
TRUSTEE FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

388500 1090 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS LOAN $95,722,128.86 ACCEPT Y 199

Page 2 of 3

Ballot Certification 000039



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(e) General Unsecured Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

389000 1100 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TTEE $28,777,601.48 ACCEPT Y 234
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

409900 1393 3(e) WILMINGTON TRUST COMPANY $6,500,000.00 ACCEPT Y 174
410200 1401 3(e) WILMINGTON TRUST COMPANY, NOT $6,500,000.00 ACCEPT Y 175

Page 3 of 3

Ballot Certification 000040



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(f) General Unsecured Claims against MPD

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(f) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000041



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(g) General Unsecured Claims against RASI

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(g) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000042



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(h) General Unsecured Claims against MAGAIM

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(h) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000043



Exhibit B 

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(j) General Unsecured Claims against Air Midwest

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(j) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000044



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 3(k) General Unsecured Claims against RHMC

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(k) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000045



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 3(l) General Unsecured Claims against Patar

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

3(l) DEUTSCHE BANK $125,000.00 ACCEPT MB CLASS 3 MASTER BALLOT

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000046



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Class 4(a) De Minimus Convenience Claims against Mesa Air Group

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

34800 682 4(a) ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS ET AL $40,837.78 ACCEPT  206
35800 63 4(a) ARIZONA REPUBLIC, THE $750.00 ACCEPT  44
37500 86 4(a) ASDN AUSTIN, LLC $51,353.50 ACCEPT  111

40200 584 4(a) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  256
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 586 4(a) AT & T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE $866.84 ACCEPT  264
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40900 585 4(a) AT & T C/O SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $400.38 ACCEPT  257
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 1404 4(a) AT&T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO. $531.99 ACCEPT  260
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 1403 4(a) AT&T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY $280.39 ACCEPT  262
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

46700 261 4(a) AZTEC COMPONENTS, INC $6,802.10 ACCEPT  12
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIR GROUP

57300 575 18005260 4(a) BLECHER & COLLINS P.C. $90,000.00 ACCEPT  183
157200 1103 4(a) FEEL GOOD LIMO INC. $1,090.00 ACCEPT  1

167200 550 18017870 4(a) FREEMAN & MILLS INCORPORATED $27,131.62 ACCEPT  136
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIR GROUP

171600 698 4(a) GE ENGINE LEASING HOLDINGS, INC. $24,500.00 ACCEPT  253
171600 699 4(a) GE ENGINE LEASING HOLDINGS, INC. $24,500.00 ACCEPT  253
254700 111 4(a) MDT SERVICES & MOBILE DRUG TESTING LLC $2,656.00 ACCEPT  80
254700 112 4(a) MDT SERVICES & MOBILE DRUG TESTING LLC $320.00 ACCEPT  80
254700 113 4(a) MDT SERVICES & MOBILE DRUG TESTING LLC $1,988.00 ACCEPT  80
269000 50 4(a) MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY $69.46 ACCEPT  57
306100 76 4(a) QUALITY INN & SUITES DENVER $5,780.82 ACCEPT  99
328000 1311 4A R.W. MANN & COMPANY, INC. $10,034.46 **REJECT**  62
336700 678 18025360 4(a) SEABURY TRANSPORTATION HOLDINGS, LLC $100,000.00 ACCEPT  141 ELECTED INTO CONVENIENCE CLASS
351400 46 4(a) SOUTHWEST VENDING $2,008.32 ACCEPT  18

370200 425 4(a) TESTAMERICA LABORATORIES, $150.00 ACCEPT  23
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIR GROUP

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000047



Exhibit B
 

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(b) De Minimus Convenience Claims against Mesa Air New York

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

40200 584 4(b) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  269
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40900 585 4(b) AT & T C/O SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $400.38 ACCEPT  266
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 1404 4(b) AT&T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO. $531.99 ACCEPT  259
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000048



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(e) De Minimus Conveinence Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

5900 60 4(e) ACG SYSTEMS, INC. $1,705.00 ACCEPT  93
8000 400 21000520 4(e) AERO DECALS $183.54 ACCEPT Y 89

78 414 21000580 4(e) AERODATA $1,288.31 ACCEPT  9
78 415 21000600 4(e) AERODATA, INC $12,536.75 ACCEPT  9

22100 203 4(e) AIR WILMINGTON, INC. $1,233.80 **REJECT** Y 255
NO SIGNATURE - DEFECT WAIVED BY THE 
DEBTORS

18500 321 4(e) AIRCRAFT TECHNICIANS, INC. $3,150.00 ACCEPT Y 135
18500 322 4(e) AIRCRAFT TECHNICIANS, INC. $860.00 ACCEPT Y 135
25700 289 21004410 4(e) ALPHAGRAPHICS $239.37 ACCEPT  11

26200 13 4(e) ALSCO, INC. $4,940.87 ACCEPT  73
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

33000 461 4(e) AP/AIM GLENDALE HOTEL TRS LLC $286.28 ACCEPT  42
33100 611 21005100 4(e) APPLE PLUMBING SERVICES $1,504.34 ACCEPT Y 180

40200 584 4(e) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  268
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 586 4(e) AT & T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE $866.84 ACCEPT  263
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 1404 4(e) AT&T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO. $531.99 ACCEPT  258
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 1403 4(e) AT&T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY $280.39 ACCEPT  261
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

38800 357 21005550 4(e) ATCO INC $326.85 ACCEPT Y 52
42600 21005730 4(e) AVDYNE AEROSERVICES, LLC $3,137.80 ACCEPT  74
43200 21005780 4(e) AVIATION CONSULTANTS INC. $4,741.38 ACCEPT  32
43400 327 21005790 4(e) AVIATION EXPRESS INCORPOR $6,491.00 ACCEPT  85
45200 21006090 4(e) AVIONCO GLOBAL SUPPORT SERVICES $11,292.90 ACCEPT  61
45900 21006180 4(e) AVSTAT AVIATION, INC $699.54 ACCEPT  91
51200 487 21006240 4(e) B & B TRITECH INC. $759.80 ACCEPT Y 16

49800 418 4(e) BARFIELD INC $6,025.75 ACCEPT  126
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

49900 21006870 4(e) BARFIELD INC $5,255.00 ACCEPT  205
51300 21006960 4(e) BDS INC $15.00 ACCEPT  83
54900 492 21007190 4(e) BEST WESTERN $7,100.37 ACCEPT  50

76500 232 4(e) BROTHERS AVIATION MAINTENANCE SERVICE $57,028.00 **REJECT** Y 207
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

Page 1 of 6

Ballot Certification 000049



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(e) De Minimus Conveinence Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

82300 21012980 4(e) CAROLINA AIRCRAFT SERVICE LLC $7,740.00 ACCEPT Y 211
83300 21013060 4(e) CASTRO, CHRISTOPHER LEE $29.00 ACCEPT  106
84300 576 21013100 4(e) CENTERSCALE AUTOMATION HAWAII INC. $269.79 ACCEPT  7
84500 21013120 4(e) CENTRAL FLYING SERVICE $681.95 ACCEPT  43
84800 21013150 4(e) CEREUS GRAPHICS $308.66 ACCEPT  14
89600 1395 21013520 4(e) CINTAS THE UNIFORMS PEOPLE $1,400.17 ACCEPT  71

93600 234 4(e) CITY OF BOSTON $27,816.24 ACCEPT Y 97
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

96700 324 4(e) CITY OF PORTLAND, ME $5,071.30 ACCEPT  190
96700 325 4(e) CITY OF PORTLAND, ME $14.74 ACCEPT  190
99800 502 21014590 4(e) CLARION RESORT ON THE LAKE $1,186.64 ACCEPT Y 102

108800 6 4(e) CONSTANT AVIATION $1,657.80 ACCEPT  134
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

114200 491 21016020 4(e) CREED ICE CO, INC. $111.45 ACCEPT  69
116800 21016630 4(e) CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER $60.00 ACCEPT  187
118500 339 4(e) DAILY SENTINEL, THE $472.25 ACCEPT  109
119400 1122 21016810 4(e) DATA STORAGE CENTERS $3,977.16 ACCEPT Y 176
119400 1123 4(e) DATA STORAGE CENTERS $8,941.47 ACCEPT Y 176

128000 315 4(e) DENVER FAIRFIELD INN AIRP $3,367.24 ACCEPT  101
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

130500 21017680 4(e) DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING $10,350.00 ACCEPT  96

130900 97 4(e) DIMOCK, VALERIE $455.80 ACCEPT  113
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

132600 394 21026830 4(e) DODELIN, GEORGE A $5,531.45 ACCEPT  88

132800 118 4(e) DODSON INTERNATIONAL PARTS, INC $4,201.00 ACCEPT  131
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

134700 526 21017940 4(e) DOUBLETREE HOTEL $10,428.21 ACCEPT  49
136000 21018060 4(e) DP AIR CORP $670.00 ACCEPT Y 63
136100 21018070 4(e) DUFFY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC $240.00 ACCEPT  19

136400 308 4(e) DUKES, INC. $2,703.00 ACCEPT Y 21
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

142600 21019010 4(e) EDWARDS, SCOTT A $57.41 ACCEPT  125

Page 2 of 6

Ballot Certification 000050



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(e) De Minimus Conveinence Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

143400 21019030 4(e) EL PASO AERO INC $4,876.75 ACCEPT  133
143000 21019050 4(e) ELEMENT MEDIA INC $1,862.24 ACCEPT Y 6
149800 21020440 4(e) EXECUTIVE AIR MAINTENANCE, INC $413.64 ACCEPT  60

156600 22 4(e) FEDEX FREIGHT INC $8,563.45 ACCEPT  114
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

163100 363 4(e) FLIGHTLINE INC $316.31 ACCEPT  58
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

173200 21025590 4(e) GEMINI AIR SUPPORT LLC. $240.00 ACCEPT  48
178500 21026870 4(e) GILLIAM, CHARLIE C $382.00 ACCEPT  27
182400 470 21027110 4(e) GRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS $7,021.98 ACCEPT  46
187300 504 21027530 4(e) HAMPTON INN $29,064.17 ACCEPT  230

192800 409 4(e) HEENAN BLAIKIE LLP $2,513.31 ACCEPT  228
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

193500 21028090 4(e) HERITAGE FLIGHT $1,029.34 ACCEPT Y 229

196000 90 4(e) HILTON GARDEN INN AKRON-CANTON AIRPORT $16,281.92 ACCEPT  108
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

198400 759 4(e) HOLIDAY INN $583.85 ACCEPT  213
199500 391 21028470 4(e) HOLIDAY INN $51,353.50 ACCEPT  112
204300 21029110 4(e) HOLIDAY INN-MOLINE $42.94 ACCEPT  130
210100 21029500 4(e) HY-VEE INC $144.62 ACCEPT  84
214500 346 21030090 4(e) INNODYNE SYSTEMS $4,101.86 ACCEPT Y 117
222800 77 21030910 4(e) JET PARTS ENGINEERING, INC. $8,089.00 ACCEPT  179
224100 256 21030930 4(e) JET X AEROSPACE  LLC $95,253.33 ACCEPT  78

224900 218 21031090 4(e) JOHN'S DELIVERY SERVICE $7,801.00 ACCEPT  270
RECEIVED ON JANUARY 10, 20011 AFTER 
VOTE DEADLINE 

226900 541 21031210 4(e) KANAWHA REGIONAL AVIATION MAINTENANCE $1,375.00 ACCEPT  115
227300 21031240 4(e) KAUAI BAGGAGE SERVICE  LLC $310.63 ACCEPT Y 181
227500 21031260 4(e) KEENAN TECHNICAL INDUSTRIES  INC $3,600.00 ACCEPT  2
231200 603 21031490 4(e) KOOLAU AVIATION SERVICES INC $8,964.07 ACCEPT  47
231800 21031530 4(e) LA BELLA TAXI $75.00 ACCEPT  110

232000 43 4(e) LAB ONE INC $745.00 ACCEPT  5
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

237600 21032080 4(e) LARSEN VENDING $5,152.91 ACCEPT  137

Page 3 of 6

Ballot Certification 000051



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(e) De Minimus Conveinence Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

243900 30 4(e) LOYD'S AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE $2,617.38 **REJECT** Y 45
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

243900 21032500 4(e) LOYDS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE INC $2,617.38 **REJECT** Y 45
245600 358 21032750 4(e) MACKE WATER SYSTEMS, INC $3,796.88 ACCEPT  24
247100 21032950 4(e) MALACHUK, DANIEL G $900.00 ACCEPT  138

252300 188 4(e) MAXAIR, INC. $2,863.37 ACCEPT  192
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

253600 283 21033520 4(e) MCI EXPRESS, INC. $3,620.00 ACCEPT  51

254400 96 4(e) MCMILLAN, SHANNON S. $150.70 ACCEPT  98
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

254400 556 4(e) MCMILLAN, SHANNON S. $180.10 ACCEPT  98
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

255400 21033610 4(e) MEDAIRE, INC $3,286.00 ACCEPT Y 227
262800 303 21034390 4(e) MIDWEST AERO SUPPORT, INC. $12,282.70 ACCEPT  29
265500 21034560 4(e) MOBILE DRUG TESTING $2,891.00 ACCEPT  65
269000 20 21034820 4(e) MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY $4,783.17 ACCEPT  56
270900 275 21034900 4(e) MUSTANG AVIATION INC $1,600.00 ACCEPT  107
272900 21035140 4(e) NAUMANN HOBBS MATERIAL HANDLING $1,151.83 ACCEPT  194
273000 21035130 4(e) NAUMANN HOBBS MATERIAL HANDLING $7,753.54 ACCEPT  195
278600 21035810 4(e) NORCROSS AIR INC $2,730.00 ACCEPT  70

278900 323 4(e) NORTH AMERICAN AIRCRAFT SERVICES $29,744.00 ACCEPT  59
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

288800 21036620 4(e) PAPE RENTS $392.04 ACCEPT  86
293600 165 4(e) PHOENIX WELDING SUPPLY CO $29.68 ACCEPT  105
293600 166 21037040 4(e) PHOENIX WELDING SUPPLY CO $6,552.11 ACCEPT  105
294500 21037110 4(e) PIERCE, RANDALL $9.67 **REJECT**  186
297500 181 21037630 4(e) POLY-FIBER ENTERPRISES, INC. $9,695.11 ACCEPT Y 40

302700 359 21014510 4(e) PREFERRED HOSPITALITY $7,216.20 ACCEPT  77
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

303400 519 21037910 4(e) PRIOR AVIATION SERVICES INC $1,400.80 ACCEPT  185

Page 4 of 6

Ballot Certification 000052



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(e) De Minimus Conveinence Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

305000 287 4(e) PURBAUGH, SUSAN $600.00 ACCEPT  118
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

306400 390 21038100 4(e) QUICK BAGS $12,655.00 ACCEPT  81
307200 21038180 4(e) RAA HUMAN RESOURCES SEMINAR $540.00 ACCEPT  121
307300 376 21038190 4(e) RACE COM INC. $1,291.03 ACCEPT  68
315500 21039180 4(e) RCI CORPORATION $910.00 ACCEPT  87
326200 377 21040470 4(e) ROSE GARDEN INN $24,696.00 ACCEPT  79
327400 21040520 4(e) RUBLE, CHRISTOPHER D $57.22 ACCEPT  22
331700 382 21040780 4(e) SAM SNEAD'S TAVERN $341.20 ACCEPT  33

331600 192 4(e) SAME DAY EXPRESS, INC $6,444.50 ACCEPT  100
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

332900 381 4(e) SAN LUIS JET CENTER $9,156.29 ACCEPT  31
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

335900 266 21041150 4(e) SCALE CENTER OF ARIZONA $204.00 ACCEPT  90
337100 21041240 4(e) SEALED AIR CORP $1,163.50 ACCEPT  76
338200 21041320 4(e) SENSORLAB, INC. $3,750.00 ACCEPT  66

339400 274 4(e) SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV $736.45 ACCEPT  34
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

339500 276 21041390 4(e) SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. $159.65 ACCEPT  35
340800 998 21041460 4(e) SHERATON HOTEL $19,142.12 ACCEPT  94

340300 693 21041420 4(e) SHERATON HOTEL $18,576.00 ACCEPT  271
RECEIVED ON JANUARY 10, 2011 AFTER 
VOTE DEADLINE 

342700 427 4(e) SIERRA AVIATION GROUP-ONT $19,341.28 ACCEPT  8
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

348500 15 4(e) SNOW KING RESORT HOTEL, LLC $17,077.35 ACCEPT  116
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

348500 61 4(e) SNOW KING RESORT HOTEL, LLC $8,680.20 ACCEPT  116
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

350100 336 21042300 4(e) SOUTHERN HYDRAULIC SERVICE $1,524.21 ACCEPT  67
350300 73 21042320 4(e) SOUTHERN PRIDE TRUCKING, INC. $8,003.32 ACCEPT  177
351100 21042360 4(e) SOUTHWEST BATTERY COMPANY $609.90 ACCEPT  193

Page 5 of 6

Ballot Certification 000053



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(e) De Minimus Conveinence Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

356200 21042940 4(e) STARLINE SYSTEMS, INC. $3,000.00 ACCEPT  92
362500 480 21044690 4(e) STS LINE MAINTENANCE $3,520.00 ACCEPT  75
365900 674 4(e) SWISSPORT FUELING, INC. $23,669.25 ACCEPT  204
367400 21045160 4(e) TALON SYSTEMS, LLC $2,000.00 ACCEPT  129
368800 265 21045250 4(e) TAXI SERVICES INC $910.00 ACCEPT  53
373800 21045760 4(e) THOMPSON, STARLA $1,500.00 ACCEPT  178
382700 21047380 4(e) UNICORP $735.98 ACCEPT  28

385200 205 4(e) UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $13,797.36 ACCEPT  25
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

385300 202 4(e) UNITED PARCEL SERVICE (FREIGHT) $4,006.96 ACCEPT  26
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

393100 94 4(e) VIP & CELEBRITY LIMOUSINES INC T/R CAREY $243.00 ACCEPT Y 17
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

393800 4 4(e) VISION AEROSPACE INTERNATIONAL, INC. $6,600.00 ACCEPT  104
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

404000 284 4(e) WESCO AIRCRAFT HARDWARE C $1,107.20 ACCEPT Y 191
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

404100 21055640 4(e) WESPAX COMPANY $467.00 ACCEPT Y 55

404500 286 4(e) WESTERN AIRCRAFT INC $218.00 ACCEPT  10
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MESA AIRLINES

404800 21055720 4(e) WESTERN SKYWAYS INC $290.00 ACCEPT  139
405200 431 21055740 4(e) WESTIN, THE $297.10 ACCEPT  82
406800 484 21055790 4(e) WIGGINS AIRWAYS $1,301.01 ACCEPT  182
411100 411 21056660 4(e) WINGATE INN $627.69 ACCEPT  38
412500 21056730 4(e) WISEMAN AVIATION, INC $2,069.94 ACCEPT  64
412500 21056740 4(e) WISEMAN AVIATION, INC $263.78 ACCEPT  64
416100 392 21057100 4(e) WYNDHAM GARDEN HOTEL $28,563.63 ACCEPT  120

Page 6 of 6

Ballot Certification 000054



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(f) De Minimus Convenience Claims agianst MPD

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

16800 7 4(f) AIRCRAFT ENGINE SPECIALISTS, LCC $1,855.15 ACCEPT Y 37

94800 242 4(f) CITY OF FARMINGTON $867.79 ACCEPT  39
WRONG DEBTOR OBJECTION ON 7th OMNI - 
MOVE CLAIM TO MPD

391000 74 4(f) VARGA ENTERPRISES, INC. $608.82 ACCEPT Y 36

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000055



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 4(j) De Minimus Convenience Claims against Air Midwest

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of 
release 

provisions in 
Section 9.3.2 of 

the Plan
Ballot 

Number Comments 

40200 584 4(j) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  267
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40900 585 4(j) AT & T C/O SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $400.38 ACCEPT  265
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000056



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(a) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Mesa Air Group

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000057



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(b) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Mesa Air New York

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000058



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(c) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Mesa In-Flight 

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000059



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(d) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Freedom

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1 Ballot Certification 000060



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(e) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Mesa Airlines

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000061



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(f) 2012 Noteholder Claims against MPD

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000062



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(g) 2012 Noteholder Claims against RASI

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1 Ballot Certification 000063



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(h) 2012 Noteholder Claims against MAGAIM

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000064



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(i) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Nichii

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000065



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(j) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Air Midwest

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000066



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(k) 2012 Noteholder Claims against RHMC

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000067



Exhibit B

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al. 
Class 6(l) 2012 Noteholder Claims against Patar

Epiq Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan Ballot Number Comments

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
ELECTRONIC RECEIPT 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

Page 1 of 1

Ballot Certification 000068



   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exhibit C 

Ballot Certification 000069



Exhibit C

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.  
Report of Excluded Ballots 

EPIQ Internal 
Number Claim Number Schedule Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject Ballot Number Reason for Exclusion

37200 466 4(e) ARROW FIRE & SAFETY $50.00  15
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

165200 960 3(a) FOLEY, PAUL $1.00  41
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1157 2(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  142
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1160 2(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  142
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1169 2(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  142
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1178 2(a) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  142
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1170 2(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  143
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1179 2(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  143
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1442 2(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  143
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

232900 1443 2(e) LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG $1.00  143
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

234200 21032060 4(e) LANSING FLIGHT SUPPORT $2,054.21  3
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

242000 1405 4(e) LITTLE ANGELS MAID SERVICE $3,200.00  188
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

289400 467 21036680 4(e) PARAMOUNT STAMP WORKS $145.00  103
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

320300 1071 20001440 4(e) RICHLAND LEXINGTON $2,619.17  122
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

325900 21039650 4(e) ROLL TIDE COURIER & SHUTTLE $150.00  189
DID NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF PLAN

389000 1187 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TTEE $294,298,628.06 **REJECT** 201 SUPERCEDED BY LATER FILED BALLOT

389000 1187 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TTEE $273,777,581.65 ACCEPT/**REJECT** 197 SUPERCEDED BY LATER FILED BALLOT389000 1187 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TTEE $273,777,581.65 ACCEPT/ REJECT 197 SUPERCEDED BY LATER FILED BALLOT

399800 745 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, N.A $2,660,953.88 **REJECT** 158
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

399100 1072 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, N.A. $10,986,661.71 **REJECT** 159
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

399800 743 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, N.A. $13,588,724.00 **REJECT** 157
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

403300 1146 3(e) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, N.A. TRUSTEE $11,028,960.23 **REJECT** 146
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

401200 1218 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, N.A.,AS TTEE $3,882,021.38 **REJECT** 156
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

399201 1433 3(e) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NA, AS TTEE $5,095,431.86 **REJECT** 156
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

399201 1432 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NA, AS TTEE $1.00 **REJECT** 148
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

401200 1275 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NA, AS TTEE $2,369,332.00 **REJECT** 147
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

Page 1 of 2

Ballot Certification 000070



Exhibit C

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.  
Report of Excluded Ballots 

EPIQ Internal 
Number Claim Number Schedule Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/Reject Ballot Number Reason for Exclusion

401200 1279 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NA, AS TTEE $12,614,574.00 **REJECT** 148
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398700 741 3(e) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NATIONAL $1.00 **REJECT** 149
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398700 740 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NATIONAL $10,986,661.71 **REJECT** 155
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

401100 536 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST, NATIONAL $13,158,658.28 **REJECT** 149
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398400 744 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. $13,041,702.20 **REJECT** 149
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398401 1456 3(e) WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS OWNER TRUSTEE $18,926,687.00 **REJECT** 150
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398402 1457 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK, NA, AS OWNER TRUSTEE $1.00 **REJECT** 151
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398900 760 3(e) WELLS FARGO BANK, NORTHWEST, N.A. $1.00 **REJECT** 152
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398900 761 3(e) WELLS FARGO BANK, NORTHWEST, N.A. $11,028,960.23 **REJECT** 153
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398900 762 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK, NORTHWEST, N.A. $4,835,556.95 **REJECT** 154
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

398900 763 3(a) WELLS FARGO BANK, NORTHWEST, N.A. $5,215,149.21 **REJECT** 154
ENTITY EXECUTED BALLOT WITHOUT 
VOTING AUTHORITY

Page 2 of 2

Ballot Certification 000071



   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exhibit D 

Ballot Certification 000072



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

40200 584 4(a) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  256
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 584 4(b) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  269
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 584 4(e) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  268
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 584 4(j) AT & T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE $721.36 ACCEPT  267
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 586 4(a) AT & T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE $866.84 ACCEPT  264
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 586 4(e) AT & T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE $866.84 ACCEPT  263
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40900 585 4(a) AT & T C/O SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $400.38 ACCEPT  257
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40900 585 4(b) AT & T C/O SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $400.38 ACCEPT  266
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40900 585 4(j) AT & T C/O SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $400.38 ACCEPT  265
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 1404 4(a) AT&T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO. $531.99 ACCEPT  260
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40200 1404 4(b) AT&T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO. $531.99 ACCEPT  259
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 1 of 7

Ballot Certification 000073



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

40200 1404 4(e) AT&T C/O ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO. $531.99 ACCEPT  258
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 1403 4(a) AT&T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY $280.39 ACCEPT  262
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

40500 1403 4(e) AT&T C/O PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY $280.39 ACCEPT  261
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
7, 2011 AT 2:29 PM

146200 1139 3(e) EMBRAER - EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE $21,896,709.47 ACCEPT Y 240
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

146200 1137 3(e) EMBRAER - EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE $60,385,529.41 ACCEPT Y 241
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(a) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 2 of 7

Ballot Certification 000074



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(b) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(c) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(d) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 3 of 7

Ballot Certification 000075



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(e) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(f) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(g) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 4 of 7

Ballot Certification 000076



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(h) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(i) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 5 of 7

Ballot Certification 000077



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

6(j) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(k) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $726,170.00 ACCEPT Y 272
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $1,000,000.00 ACCEPT Y 273
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $307,887.00 ACCEPT Y 274
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

6(l) LC CAPITAL MASTER FUND LTD $3,096,220.00 ACCEPT Y 275
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON 8:59 A.M. 
EASTERN, JANUARY 10, 2011

367000 1142 3(a) TABLE, INC. $22,397,663.56 ACCEPT Y 243
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

367000 1138 3(e) TABLE, INC. $22,397,663.56 ACCEPT Y 242
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 6:33 PM

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 6 of 7

Ballot Certification 000078



Exhibit D

MESA AIR GROUP, INC., et al.
Ballots Received by Electronic Delivery 1

Epiq 
Internal 
Number

Claim 
Number

Schedule 
Number Plan Class Name Voting Amount Accept/ Reject

Opt Out of release 
provisions in 

Section 9.3.2 of the 
Plan

Ballot 
Number Comments 

389000 1204 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $11,836,687.36 **REJECT** Y 231
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 5:28 PM- AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS 

389000 1202 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $11,945,829.51 **REJECT** Y 232
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 5:28 PM- AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS 

389000 1196 3(a) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $14,045,812.13 **REJECT** Y 233
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 5:28 PM- AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS 

1479 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $12,151,006.42 **REJECT** Y 235
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

1478 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $1,408,309.29 **REJECT** Y 236
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

1480 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION $11,658,130.57 **REJECT** Y 237
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

389000 1100 3(e) U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TTEE $28,777,601.48 ACCEPT Y 234
RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY ON JANUARY 
6, 2011 AT 3:12 PM-AS SECURITY TRUSTEE 
FOR CERTAIN CREDITORS  

1  Single Ballots voting in mulitiple Plan Classes appear mulitiple times on this exhibit. Page 7 of 7

Ballot Certification 000079


	Exhibit 1 to Gray Dec.pdf
	Exhibits A - D.pdf
	Exhibit B - without Wells.pdf
	2a
	2e
	2f
	3a
	3b
	3c
	3d
	3e
	3f
	3g
	3h
	3j
	3k
	3l
	4a
	4b
	4e
	4f
	4j
	Class 6.pdf
	6a
	6b
	6c
	6d
	6e
	6f
	6g
	6h
	6i
	6j
	6k
	6l


	class 6.pdf
	6a
	6b
	6c
	6d
	6e
	6f
	6g
	6h
	6i
	6j
	6k
	6l






